Rangliste Bikerennen Lenzerheide vom 22.06.2019

Damen open
Rang Nr Name

1. 18  Miggler Eliane (1994, Thal)
2. 30 Pfiffner Alia (2002, Davos Platz)
3 7  Klaiber Giara (2001, Altstatten)

4. 22  Schneider Martina (1999, Arbon)

Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

VMC Davos
Ostschweiz Druck
Stevens Biketeam
RV Arbon

08:29.8

08:45.1
08:46.5

08:36.2

08:48.1

09:01.0
09:24.4

08:49.3

09:29.8
09:43.0

09:11.9

09:40.0
11:03.7

5
09:16.4

09:285
12:14.3

Gesamt
44:354

46:243
51:119

(08:36.2)



